Melange

A4288..

Produced from: Jan. 2008

3Hole Basin mixer

chrome

le———————max.500 ———

A4288AA

S

(O

G

l—— 85-250 ——»«——— 85-250 —»!
@48,

Y

49 237

¢ @513 ¢¢

max.35 (¥ - 330 max.35 Eg{
max.150 —j—»[j { 30550
G112 [5
AP G11/4
Part- Part-
Pos. Description Number Qty. Pos. Description Number Qty.

1 Handle with 1IS-Logo - red A 962 052 AA 1 pcs 14 Spout ( Body )
2 Handle with IS-Logo - blue A 962 053 AA 1 pcs 15  Bolt M8 x 63 A 960 001 NU 1 pcs
3 Cover shield A 960 396 AA 1 pcs 16 Pull Knob with rod A 962 044 AA 1 pcs
4 Thread pin M5x5 DIN914 A 961 268 NU 2 pcs 17 Fixation-set Universal A 960 001 NU 1 pcs
5 Glidering f. Handle A 960 445 NU 1 pcs 18  Flex. hose M10x1/G1/2 A 962 057 NU 1 pcs (]
6 Escutcheon with washer A 962 054 AA 1 pcs Flex. hose M12x1/G1/2 A 860 752 NU 1 pcs g’
7 Washer @ 41 x 34 x 3 A 960 499 NU 1 pcs 19  Aerator M24x1-A- +Key A 962 058 NU 1 pcs E
8 Handle adapter A 962 335 NU 1 pcs Aerator key for Pos. 19 A 960 196 NU 1 pcs ()
9 Headwork ( hot side ) A 963 033 NU 1 pcs 20 Bracket A 961 172 NU 1 pcs E
10  Side valve hot complete A 962 055 NU 1 pcs 21 Pop-up waste complete A 961 230 AA 1 pcs
11 Side valve cold compete A 962 056 NU 1 pcs 22  Nipple M12x1 - M10x1
12 Headwork ( cold side ) A 962 336 NU 1 pcs 23 O - Ring @ 9,25x1,78 A 963 395 NU 2 pcs
13  Fixation-set Side valve A 963 049 NU 1 Set

Melange



